
order via
compass

Recess

order
your
drink

Garlic Bread

Fresh Fruit Piece Chocolate Milk

Fruit Salad Cup

Strawberry Milk

Water

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Apple &
Blackcurrent Juice

Ham & Cheese
Scroll

Jelly

$2.00

$0.30 $2.50

$1.00

$2.50

$1.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$1.00

$0.70

Lactose Free 
    Chocolate Milk

$2.50

Up & Go Chocolate $2.70

Up & Go Strawberry $2.70

EATERY
SUNFLOWER

ST BRENDAN'S LAKE MUNMORAH

Vegemite Scroll

$0.70

Extras

Lunch Bag 10c

Toast sandwich

Spoon/Fork

Add salad to lunch 
order

Sauce

10c

Add chicken to salad 

40c

$1.50

30c

$1.50

Pikelets butter
or jam

$1.00

Pikelets butter
or jam

$1.00

Potato Sticks $1.50



Treats

Lunch

Sandwiches

Garden Salad Box

Snap Stix Ice Block

Ceaser Salad Box

Quelch Fruit Stick

Lean Sausage Roll

$4.50

$1.50

$4.50

$0.70

$3.00

Slushie $2.50

Moosies $1.70

Icy Bites $0.20

EATERY
SUNFLOWER

ST BRENDAN'S LAKE MUNMORAH

Sunkist Fruit Snacks $0.60

TNT Ice Block $1.50

Lean Pie Small $3.00

Lean Pie Large $4.00

Vegemite Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich

Cheese & Tomato 
    Sandwich

$2.50

$2.90

$3.20

Chicken Sandwich $3.70

Chicken, Lettuce &
    Mayo Sandwich

$4.20

Chicken & Salad
     Sandwich

$5.00

Salad Sandwich $4.00

Salad Wrap $5.00

Bolognese

Nachos (GF)

Mexican Wrap

$4.50

$4.50

$5.00

Macaroni Cheese $4.50

Meatlovers Pizza $4.50

Cheese Pizza $4.50

Ham & Pineapple
Pizza

$4.50

Chicken Tender $1.70

Chicken Tender (GF) $2.00

Red Rock Chips $1.70

Sumo Cookies $0.70

$1.50Orchy Frozen Juice Cup

Ham Pizza $4.50


